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Abstracts

Snapshot

The global Medium Caliber Ammunition market will reach xxx Million USD in 2018 and

with a CAGR if xx% between 2019-2025.

Product Type Coverage (Market Size & Forecast, Major Company of Product Type

etc.):

4.6 mm

5.56 mm

7.62 mm

9 mm

12.7 mm

Demand Coverage (Market Size & Forecast, Consumer Distribution):

Defense
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Others

Company Coverage (Sales data, Main Products & Services etc.):

IMI (Israel Military Industries)

Alliant Techsystems Inc (ATK)

Nammo

General Dynamics Corp

Rheinmetall Defence

Magtech Ammunition

BAE Systems

Nexter

Major Region Market

North America

Europe

Asia-Pacific

South America

Middle East & Africa
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